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PG Department of Business Administration

STUDENTS LIST ON ROLL

A.Y: 2016-17 Program: MBA

St. Roll No.

No

1 4AL16MBA01

2 4AL16MBA02

4AL16MBA03

4 4AL16MBA04

5 4AL16MBA05

6 4AL16MBA06

7 4AL16MBA07

8 4AL16MBA08

9 • 4AL16MBA09

10 4AL16MBAIO

4AL16MBA11
11

4AL16MBA1212

4AL16MBA1413

4AL16MBA1514

4AL16MBA1615

4AL16MBA1716

4AL16MBA1817

4AL16MBA1918

4AL16MBA20
19

4AL16MBA2120

• 4AL16MBA22
21

4AL16MBA23
22

4AL16MBA24
23

4AL16MBA25
24

4AL16MBA26
25

4AL16MBA27
26

4AL16MBA28
27

4AL16MBA29

ID No.

4AL16MBA01

4AL16MBA02

4AL16MBA03

4AL16MBA04

4AL16MBA05

4AL16MBA06

4AL16MBA07

4AL16MBA08

4AL16MBA09

4AL16MBAIO

4AL16MBA11

4AL16MBA12

4AL16MBA14

4AL16MBA15

4AL16MBA16

4AL16MBA17

4AL16MBA18

4AL16MBA19

4AL16MBA20

4AL16MBA21

4AL16MBA22

4AL16MBA23

4AL16MBA24

4AL16MBA25

4AL16MBA26

4AL16MBA27

4AL16MBA28

4AL16MBA29

Name Class

AKHILA M N 1

AKSHATA GOUDA IS

ALVEERA LEBRETTA DSOUZA 1

AMBIKA IS

ANKITHA K IS

ANUSHA JOTHSNA TAURO 1

ANWIN REBELLO 1

ASHWEJ KUMAR SHETTY 1

ASHWITH IS

AZIZ HASAN SAHAB 1

CHIRAG S 1

DEE-VITH DEVADIGA IS

DUSHYANTHA KUMAR YADAV R 1

GUJARAN VISHWANATH BHAVIRAJ 1

JENITA ROSE LASRADO 1

JYOTHI S 1

KAMATH DIVYA DAYANANDA 1

KAVYASHREE K IS

KIRAN G S 1

KOMAL A M 1

LEKHA B B 1

MADHWEESH SHETTY M 1

MANASA GANGA K V 1

MANJUNATHA H N 1

MANOJ KUMAR 1

MUKUNDA M 1

NAGAVENI U NAYAR 1

NANDAN P R 1

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year of

Admission

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016
28
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29 4AL16MBA30

30 4AL16MBA31

31 4AL16MBA32

32 4AL16MBA33

33 4AL16MBA35

34 4AL16MBA34
35 4AL16MBA36

36 4AL16MBA37

37 4AL16MBA38

38 4AL16MBA39

39 4AL16MBA40

40 4AL16MBA41

41 4AL16MBA42

42 4AL16MBA43

43 4AL 16M BA44

4AL16MBA4644

4AL16MBA4845

4AL16MBA4946

4AL16MBA5047

4AL16MBA5148

4AL16MBA5249

4AL16MBA5350

4AL16MBA54
51

4AL16MBA5552

4AL16MBA5653

4AL16MBA5754

4AL16MBA58
55

4AL16MBA59
56

4AL16MBA6057

4LV15MBA47
58

4LV16MBA01
59

4LV16MBA0260

4LV16MBA03
61

4LV16MBA04
62

4LV16MBA05
63

4LV16MBA0664

4AL16MBA30

4AL16MBA31

4AL16MBA32

4AL16MBA33

4AL16MBA35

4AL16MBA34
4AL16MBA36

4AL16MBA37

4AL16MBA38

4AL16MBA39

4AL16MBA40

4AL16MBA41

4AL16MBA42

4AL16MBA43

4AL16MBA44

4AL16MBA46

4AL16MBA48

4AL16MBA49

4AL16MBA50

4AL16MBA51

4AL16MBA52

4AL16MBA53

4AL16MBA54

4AL16MBA55

4AL16MBA56

4AL16MBA57

4AL16MBA58

4AL16MBA59

4AL16MBA60

4LV15MBA47

4LV16MBA01

4LV16MBA02

4LV16MBA03

4LV16MBA04

4LV16MBA05

4LV16MBA06

NAVEEN NAIK S

NIRAN B D

NITHIN C I

POOJA R

PRAJWALI H G

POOJARY SUPRITH SADHASHIVA
PRASHANTHA DEVADIGA

PRATHVIRAJ PRABHAKAR SHETTY

PREMANANDA

PRUTHVIRAJ E

RAKSHA H SHETTY

RAKSHIT GANAPATI NAIK

RANJITHA N

RASHMI S SHETTY

REEMA MARIA DIAS

SAIKIRAN SHETTY

SANJANA

SHAILAJA KRISHNANDA GOUDA

SHARAN K SHETTY

SHEIKH SHAHID

SHREEDEVI EMMI

SHREYAS JAIN

SUDARSHANA S

SUSHAN SHETTY

SUSHMITHA JAIN

SWATI UDAY NAYAK

VIGHNESHA KUMAR K V

VINAY M R

VISHALAKSHI

REHNA C J

AJITH KUMAR K

ALISHA A F

ANUP AWANNAVAR

ANVITHA AISHWARYA SEQUEIRA

ARPITHA K

ASHWINI NAIK S

I S Year

I S Year

I Year

IS Year

IS Year

I Year

I Year

1 Year

1 Year

I S Year

IS Year

IS Year

I S Year

I S Year

IS Year

1 Year

IS Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

IS Year

IS Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

I S Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016
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65 4LV16MBA07

66 4LV16MBA08

67 4LV16MBA09

68 4LV16MBAIO

69 4LV16MBA11

70 4LV16MBA12

4LV16MBA1371

72 • 4LV16MBA14

4LV16MBA1573

4LV16MBA1674

4LV16MBA1775

4LV16MBA1876

4LV16MBA1977

4LV16MBA2078

4LV16MBA2179

4LV16MBA22
80

4LV16MBA23
81

4LV16MBA24
82

4LV16MBA25
83

• 4LV16MBA26
84

4LV16MBA27
85

4LV16MBA28
86

4LV16MBA29
87

4LV16MBA30
88

4LV16MBA31
89

4LV16MBA32
90

4LV16MBA3391

4LV16MBA34
92

4LV16MBA35
93

4LV16MBA3694

4LV16MBA37
95

• 4LV16MBA39
96

4LV16MBA40
97

4LV16MBA41
98

4LV16MBA4299

4LV16MBA43
100

4LV16MBA07

4LV16MBA08

4LV16MBA09

4LV16MBAIO

4LV16MBA11

4LV16MBA12

4LV16MBA13

4LV16MBA14

4LV16MBA15

4LV16MBA16

4LV16MBA17

4LV16MBA18

4LV16MBA19

4LV16MBA20

4LV16MBA21

4LV16MBA22

4LV16MBA23

4LV16MBA24

4LV16MBA25

4LV16MBA26

4LV16MBA27

4LV16MBA28

4LV16MBA29

4LV16MBA30

4LV16MBA31

4LV16MBA32

4LV16MBA33

4LV16MBA34

4LV16MBA35

4LV16MBA36

4LV16MBA37

4LV16MBA39

4LV16MBA40

4LV16MBA41

4LV16MBA42

4LV16MBA43

AVANISH ADHIKARI

BALEGAR MOHAMMAD YASIN

BASAVARAJ S JAWOORMATH

CHETHAN

DEEKSHA KOCHREKAR

DEVRAJ K V

DILIP THOLAR

GANESHA

HARSHAVARDHAN M R

JAYANTH J

KALAVATHI H R

KAVANA A

KEERTHI S

KISHORE

KUSHA

LOYD AVINASH PINTO

MANJUNATHA C

MANJUNATHA J N

MATTAPARTHI RAMYA

MEGHA Y

N SHREYAS KUMAR RAO

NAGESHA S

NAGHMA PARVEEN

NAVEEN KUMAR S

NAVEEN S HALAKATTI

NEERAJ R BALKUR

NISHA

POOJA MG

PRADEEP KUMAR

PRAMODH G

PRATHAP CHANDRA SHETTY S

PRIYA KUMARI

RAGHAVENDRA SHETTY

RAKSHITHA R

RAVI SA SA NARENDRA

RINU THOMAS

1 Year

I S Year

I S Year

I

IS

IS

IS

IS

IS

1

IS

IS

IS

IS

IS

IS

IS

I

1

1

IS

IS

1

1

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

IS Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

I Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2013

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016
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101 4LV16MBA44

102 4LV16MBA45

103 4LV16MBA46

104 4LV16MBA47

105 4LV16MBA48

106 4LV16MBA49

107 4LV16MBA50

108 4LV16MBA51

109 4LV16MBA52

110 4LV16MBA53

o 111 4LV16MBA54

112 4LV16MBA55

4LV16MBA56113

114 4LV16MBA57

115' 4LV16MBA59

4LV16MBA60116

117 4AL15MBA30

118 4AL15MBA01

119 4AL15MBA02

120 4AL15MBA03

121 4AL15MBA04

122 4AL15MBA05

123 4AL15MBA06

124 4AL15MBA07

125 4AL15MBA08

126 4AL15MBA09

127 4AL15MBAIO

128 4AL15MBA11

129 4AL15MBA12

130 4AL15MBA13

131 4AL15MBA14

132 4AL15MBA16

133 4AL15MBA17

134 4AL15MBA18

135 4AL15MBA19

4LV16MBA44

4LV16MBA45

4LV16MBA46

4LV16MBA47

4LV16MBA48

4LV16MBA49

4LV16MBA50

4LV16MBA51

4LV16MBA52

4LV16MBA53

4LV16MBA54

4LV16MBA55

4LV16MBA56

4LV16MBA57

4LV16MBA59

4LV16MBA60

4AL15MBA30

4AL15MBA01

4AL15MBA02

4AL15MBA03

4AL15MBA04

4AL15MBA05

4AL15MBA06

4AL15MBA07

4AL15MBA08

4AL15MBA09

4AL15MBAIO

4AL15MBA11

4AL15MBA12

4AL15MBA13

4AL15MBA14

4AL15MBA16

4AL15MBA17

4AL15MBA18

4AL15MBA19

SADHANA HP I S Year

SANJAYA KUMARA S BANNIKATTI 1

SHAKEELA I I

SHANKAR 1

SHATHABHI M I

SHETTY SHRUTI S 1

SHREENIVAS I

SHRUTI C 1

SOWBHAGYA M I

SUPREETHA IS

SUSHMITA J S 1

SUSHRUT RAMACHANDRA HARIKANTRA 1

VANISHREE I

VIKAS SHETTY IS

YASHASWINI B IS

YASHWANTH TIMMAPPA GOND IS

ISLankesh

2AKSHAY KUMAR

ANKITH M.S

ANUSHA K
2ARUN GEORGE MATHEW
2

ASHWINI

ASHWINI S A
2BASAVARAJ VAKRANI

BHARATH KUMAR SHETTY
2BHARGAVA K S
2CHAITRA NAIK
2CHANDINI B V
2CHANDRU V M
2CLE-VIN DAISON PERERIA
2DARSHAN
2DEEKSHA KUMARI

DHAMINI B.C

DHANANJAYA N C 2

GANESH SHETTY 2

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015
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136 4AL15MBA20

137 4AL15MBA21

138 4AL15MBA22

139 4AL15MBA24

140 4AL15MBA25

141 4AL15MBA26

142 4AL15MBA27

143 4AL15MBA28

144 4AL15MBA29

145 4AL15MBA31

146 4AL15MBA33

147 4AL15MBA34

148 4AL15MBA35

149 4AL15MBA36

150 4AL15MBA37

151 4AL15MBA38

152 4AL15MBA39

153 4AL15MBA40

154 4AL15MBA41

155 4AL15MBA43

156 4AL15MBA43

157 4AL15MBA44

158 4AL15MBA45

159 4AL15MBA46

160 4AL15MBA47

161 4AL15MBA48

162 4AL15MBA49

163 4AL15MBA50

164 4LV15MBA01

165 4LV15MBA02

166 4LV15MBA03

167 4LV15MBA04

168 4LV15MBA05

169 4LV15MBA06

170 4LV15MBA07

171 4LV15MBA08

4AL15MBA20

4AL15MBA21

4AL15MBA22

4AL15MBA24

4AL15MBA25

4AL15MBA26

4AL15MBA27

4AL15MBA28

4AL15MBA29

4AL15MBA31

4AL15MBA33

4AL15MBA34

4AL15MBA35

4AL15MBA36

4AL15MBA37

4AL15MBA38

4AL15MBA39

4AL15MBA40

4AL15MBA41

4AL15MBA43

4AL15MBA43

4AL15MBA44

4AL15MBA45

4AL15MBA46

4AL15MBA47

4AL15MBA48

4AL15MBA49

4AL15MBA50

4LV15MBA01

4LV15MBA02

4LV15MBA03

4LV15MBA04

4LV15MBA05

4LV15MBA06

4LV15MBA07

4LV15MBA08

GANGAPPA HADAKAR

GIREESH NAIK D M

IMPANA S S

JAYASHREE PRAKASH KAOJ

JOMINI O M

KARTHIK GOWDA H A

KARTHIK M B

KIRAN GOWDA M S

KRIPA S

LAXMISH.KRISHNA NAIK

M H PRASHANTH

MAHENDRA

MALLIKARJUN GANAPATI NAIK

MANJUNATH GR

MANOJ N

MANU D

MEGHANA N M

MOHAMMED AFEEF OWAISE

MOHAMMED FAZIL

MONISH GOWDA R

MONISHA S

MURULI KRISHNA ACHARYA

NAGARAJA P

NAVAL KUMAR V

NISHA ACHARYA

NITHESH KUMAR A N

NITHESH KUMAR T

PAVAN PANDITH

POOJARI DINAKAR RAMESH

PRADEEP

PRAMOD H K

pRASAD

PRASHANTHA N M

PRATHAP N S

PRATHAPU Y.S

PRIYANKA BASAPPA TAKKANNAVAR

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015
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172 4LV15MBA09

173 4LV15MBAIO

174 4LV15MBA11

175 4LV15MBA12

176 4LV15MBA12

177 4LV15MBA13

178 4LV15MBA14

179 4LV15MBA15

180 4LV15MBA16

181 4LV15MBA18

182 4LV15MBA19

183 4LV15MBA20

184 4LV15MBA21

185 4LV15MBA22

186 4LV15MBA24

187 4LV15MBA25

188 4LV15MBA26

189 4LV15MBA27

190 4LV15MBA28

191 4LV15MBA29

192 4LV15MBA30

193 4LV15MBA31

194 4LV15MBA32

195 4LV15MBA33

196 4LV15MBA34

197 4LV15MBA35

198 4LV15MBA36

199 4LV15MBA37

200 4LV15MBA38

201 4LV15MBA39

202 4LV15MBA40

203 4LV15MBA41

204 4LV15MBA42

205 4LV15MBA43

206 4LV15MBA44

207 4LV15MBA45

2 Year
4LV15MBA09

4LV15MBAIO

4LV15MBA11

4LV15MBA12

4LV15MBA12

4LV15MBA13

4LV15MBA14

4LV15MBA15

4LV15MBA16

4LV15MBA18

4LV15MBA19

4LV15MBA20

4LV15MBA21

4LV15MBA22

4LV15MBA24

4LV15MBA25

4LV15MBA26

4LV15MBA27

4LV15MBA28

4LV15MBA29

4LV15MBA30

4LV15MBA31

4LV15MBA32

4LV15MBA33

4LV15MBA34

4LV15MBA35

4LV15MBA36

4LV15MBA37

4LV15MBA38

4LV15MBA39

4LV15MBA40

4LV15MBA41

4LV15MBA42

4LV15MBA43

4LV15MBA44

RAHUL.A.PIMPALE

RASHMI R

RAZEEN ABDUL RAWOOF
RITHESH

SHARAL JOVITA PEREIRA

RUDRESH

SACHIN C R

SACHIN KRISHNANAND PAWASKAR

SACHIN N

SANATH KUMAR

SANDEEP D S

SANTOSH KULKANI

SAVITA N.NAIK

SHANAN JOYLINE DIAS

SHARATH

SHARATH B

SHASHIKUMARA G M

SHIVARAJ

SRIDHAR M

SHUBHRATHA

SOUKHYA NAIK

SUNEEL.K.KORE

SUSHMITHA

THOUFEEQ

VARUN BHANDARY

VASANTHA

VEERABHADRA SWAMY G.L

VENKATESHA M G

VIDYAKARA J C

VIKAS H N

VISHAL M G

YASHASWINI H

KUMAR SHANKARAPPA L

NINGARAJ B.CHIPPALAKATTI

VITTAL K.MALI

CHANU

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

2 Year

4LV15MBA45 THOKCHOM PRATIBHA 

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015
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